4772 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
4752 LAF One Arm Sofa
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
N = Notched Arm P = Pleated Arm R = Recessed Arm
W = Warm Brown G = Aged Gray S = Skirt
F = Fabric L = LeatherL/F = Leather/Fabric
A = Attached Back L = Loose Back

4
Benson Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
4700-RLG-F
Sofa with Recessed Arm,
Loose Back,
Aged Gray Finish in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions:
High Resiliency (Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather or Leather/Fabric)
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-attached
and Nail Head Trim Standard
• Leather/Fabric (-LF)
Nail Head Trim Standard
Hickory Manor
96”
105”
66”
150”
123”
39”
34”
77”
59”
59”
27”
96”
96”
59”
59”
39”
39”39”
96”
84”
39”
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4784 Armless Sofa
4783 RAF One Arm Chaise
4772 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4780 Wedge
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
39”
130”
84”
13
”
39”
59”
B E N S O N C O L L E C T I O N
4795 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 98 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21, 1 P2415
4700 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 92 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21, 1 P2415
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 96 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
4752 LAF One Arm Sofa
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 84 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 23